
SI No. Bank Name CPPC Name CPPC Code NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

1 AXIS BANK (UTI BANK) CPPC-AXIS-NAVI MUMBAI 6360002 ANIL GAWAS NODAL OFFICER 917975002849 crs.pension@axisbank.com

Mrs. Rucha Umesh Dharmadhikari 2ND LEVEL 919819325404 rucha.dharmadhikari@axisbank.com

Mr. Pradeep Kumar N Menon 3RD LEVEL 919833060890 pradeep.menon@axisbank.com

Mr. Ajay Arun Masurekar 4TH LEVEL 919822196350 ajay.masurekar@axisbank.com

2 BANDHAN BANK CPPC- NAVI MUMBAI 69801X2 Hetal Nandkumar Pardiwala Vice President(Nodal Officer) 9167550333 hetal.pardiwala@bandhanbank.com

Trupti Amresh Penkar Deputy Nodal Officer 9820279079 trupti.penkar@bandhanbank.com

Rahul Ashok Taigade Deputy Nodal Officer 9820640335 rahul.taigade@bandhanbank.com

3 HDFC BANK CPPC-HDFC-GURGAON 0510645 Geeta Singh Manager 9582752450 geeta.singh4@hdfcbank.com

CPPC-HDFC-GURGAON Shailesh Shah Asst. Vice Manager 8010124345 shailesh.shah@hdfcbank.com

Deepak Parashar Sr Vice President-I 9971131113 deepak.parashar@hdfcbank.com

4 ICICI BANK CPPC-ICICI-MUMBAI 6390005 Mr. Gautam Harsh AGM 7032770165 gautam.harsh@icicibank.com

5 IDBI BANK CPPC-IDBI-MUMBAI 6910695 Smt. Harleen Kaur [Nodal Officer] AGM 022-6690-8487 harleen.kaur@idbi.co.in

Shri Ajay Kumar Asst. Manager 022-6690-8534 ajay.d@idbi.co.in

Shri Satyendra Kumar Sharma MANAGER 022-6690-8489 satyendra.sharma@idbi.co.in

6 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK CPPC-KMB-MUMBAI 0180229 Pratik Dash Nodal Officer 8328849259 pratik.dash@kotak.com

Ganesh Rao GRIEVANCE 7208050919 ganesh.rao@kotak.com

Ibrahim Sharief AGM 9820979989 ibrahim.sharief@kotak.com

7 BANK OF BARODA CPPC-BOB-GANDHINAGAR 0203244 Mehul Joshi Nodal Officer 7801950430 cppc@bankofbaroda.com

Shri Pankaj Kumar Gupta Chief Manager 7309334450 cm.cppc@bankofbaroda.com 

Shri Sushil Kumar AGM 9990271369 gb.delhi@bankofbaroda.com

8 BANK OF INDIA CPPC-BOI-NAGPUR 0223222 Mr Roshan Bhiwgade (Manager) Nodal Officer 9552655408 CPPC.Nagpur@bankofindia.co.in

Mr Soumitra Dey Chief Manager 8806052323 cppc.cpao@bankofindia.co.in

9 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA CPPC-BOM-PUNE 0231471 Mr Sanjay Joshi CM 9923694684 bom1407@mahabank.co.in

Mrs Vaishali Alurkar GRIEVANCE 9011846669

10 CANARA BANK CPPC-CNB-BANGALORE 0242962 Chandan Kumar Choudhary AGM(Nodal officer) 9606447906 cppccivilpension@canarabank.com   

11 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA CPPC-CBI-NAVI MUMBAI 0283760 SHRIJAY MANDPE AGM(Nodal officer) 9594093757 agmcppc@centralbank.co.in

12 INDIAN BANK CPPC-INB-CHENNAI 0261721 SANJEET KUMAR CM 9445030402 cppc@indianbank.co.in

13 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK CPPC-IOB-CHENNAI 0272409 Raghul R Chief Manager 9940697697 raghulr@iobnet.co.in

Dhurga Devi M DGM 9047692011 dhurgadevi@iobnet.co.in

14 JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK 6320940 Ms Saniya Bulbul Nodal Officer 9622623011 saniya.bulbul@jkbmail.com

Ms Manju Gupta DGM 8288024681 manju.gupta@jkbmail.com

15 PUNJAB & SINDH BANK CPPC-PSB-NEW DELHI 0370985 Shalini Rawat Nodal Officer 8960091242 Shalini.rawat@psb.co.in

Motilal Kotarya AGM 9313968739 moti.lal@psb.co.in

16 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-CHENNAI 0306383 Mr.  Nelson Manager 9940628534 cppcchn@pnb.co.in

17 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-PATNA 0306382 Mr Vijay Kumar Chief Manager 9944578805, 9934318805 cppcptn@pnb.co.in

18 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-LUDHIANA 0306381 Mr. Rakesh Bhatia Chief Manager 8146200469 cppclud@pnb.co.in

19 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-CHANDIGARH 0306380 Mr. Vineet Agarwal Chief Manager 9871119071 cochdcppc@pnb.co.in

20 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-JAIPUR 0306379 Mr. Vishram Meena Sr. Manager 9929936812 cppcjpr@pnb.co.in

21 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-MUMBAI 0306378 Mr. Ketan P. Thakkar  Manager 9821273863 cppcmum@pnb.co.in

22 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-ALLAHABAD 0306377 Mr Chetan Kumar Chief Manager 9650816111 bo7463@pnb.co.in

23 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-KOLKATA 0306384 Mr. Neelanjan Banerjee Chief Manager 9433019699 cppckolkata@pnb.co.in

24 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-NEW DELHI 0306386 Mr. Sujeet Kumar Chief Manager 9262296576 cppcdel@pnb.co.in

25 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CPPC-PNB-BHOPAL 0306385 Ms. Dakshata Mathur Manager 8989996482 cppcbpl@pnb.co.in

26 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-NAVI MUMBAI 0004464 Rajesh Pedhavi Nodal Officer 9860007396 cppc.mumbai@sbi.co.in

Deepak Deshpande AGM 9860921476 cppc.mumbai@sbi.co.in

27 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-AHMEDABAD 0004465 Mr. Aditya Kumar Nodal Officer 7990260570 cmcppc.zoahm@sbi.co.in

Mr. Samir Sahoo CM 9471162909 cmcppc.zoahm@sbi.co.in

Mr. Vrajdas Gokani Head of CPPC 7600035183 sbi.04465@sbi.co.in

28 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-RAIPUR 01002L8 Raghav Prasad  Nodal Officer 9074439290 raghav.prasad@sbi.co.in

Saroj Kumar Singh DGM 7879849099 sbi.63948@sbi.co.in
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29 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-JAIPUR 0029178 VINOD KUMAR Nodal Officer 7042339986  vinod.kumar67@sbi.co.in

30 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-BANGALORE 0004466 Smt Nalini Devi N AGM 9900313227 nalini.n@sbi.co.in

31 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-BHOPAL 0004467 Dinesh Prasad Gupta Chief Manager 7000405181 sbi.04467@sbi.co.in

32 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-BHUBANESWAR 0004468 Kalpataru Swain Nodal Officer 7381805145 cmcppc.zobhu@sbi.co.in

33 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-PANCHKULA 0004469 Ms. Swati Ghirdhar Dy. Manager 0172-4569221 sbi.04469@sbi.co.in

34 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-CHENNAI 0004470 Mathivanan V Nodal Officer 8838870574  cppc.zoche@sbi.co.in

Shrianshu  AGM 9405015755 cppc.zoche@sbi.co.in

Suraj Kumar Sinha DGM 8506070153 dgmdb.lhoche@sbi.co.in

35 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-GUWAHATI 0004471 Punam Tanti Kurmi Nodal Officer 9395575090 cppc.zoguw@sbi.co.in

Rajeev Kumar AGM 9708660866 rajeev.kum1@sbi.co.in

36 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-HYDERABAD 0004472 Mrs Jolly Mazumdar NODAL OFFICER 4306775 sbi.04472@sbi.co.in

Mr MSN Sarma AGM 3362426 sbi.04472@sbi.co.in

37 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-KOLKATA 0004473 Ranadip Chakraborty CM 8777207545 sbi.04473@sbi.co.in 

Jayanta Mishra MANAGER 7797300590 sbi.04473@sbi.co.in 

Sanjib Pramanik GRIEVANCE 9674799017 sbi.04473@sbi.co.in

Rahul Mandal AGM 9674711001 sbi.04473@sbi.co.in

38 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-LUCKNOW 0004474 Smt.Aparna Das Nodal Officer 9453544328 cppc.04474@sbi.co.in

Smt Manjoosha Pathak AGM CPPC 9415563099

Shri Praveen Kumar Grievance cell 8874719544

39 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-DELHI 0004475 SHRI RAM PRAWESH NODAL OFFICER 8800422554 sbi.04475@sbi.co.in

SMT. ARCHANA SINGH AGM 7070090775 sbi.04475@sbi.co.in

SMT REKHA BHARTI GRIEVANCE   9560864111 sbi.04475@sbi.co.in

40 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-PATNA 0004476 Ravindra Kumar Nodal Officer 7250547312 sbi.04476@sbi.co.in

Abhay Kumar Mishra AGM 9470667781 agmcppc.lhopat@sbi.co.in

Sanjeeb Kumar Nath DGM 0612-2200071 dgmdb.lhopat@sbi.co.in

41 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-THIRUVANTHAPURAM 0004477 Ms PRABHA DM 9446364861 Cppc.zotri@sbi.co.in

SREEJITH P G DM 9946164332 Cppc.zotri@sbi.co.in

Mr Perwez Hydar Kashani AGM 9885088099 Cppc.zotri@sbi.co.in

Mr Ashish Gupta DGM 9149150202 dgmdb.lhotri@sbi.co.in

42 STATE BANK OF INDIA CPPC-SBI-KRISHNA 0021519 Mood Nagaveni Assistant General Manager 8125847474 agmcppc.lhoand@sbi.co.in

Vaka Durga Prasad Reddy Chief Manager 9791170595 cmcppc.lhoand@sbi.co.in

Chittela Sreedhara Kumar (Nodal Officer)  Manager(Nodal officer) 8985052188 s.chittele@sbi.co.in

43 UNION BANK OF INDIA CPPC-UBI-NEW DELHI 0293137 Rabindra Chaudhary CM 8637275515 cppc@unionbankofindia.bank

Bharat Mohan Swami AGM 7045357731 bharatswami@unionbankofindia.bank

44 UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK CPPC-UCO-NAGPUR 0322345 Mr.Vijaykumar Gajbhiye AGM 8210217212 cppcna@gmail.com

Mr.N.U.Chinchghare Sr. Manager    7709494229
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